MA Chapman Unapproved 3,325,135 0.06 2,406,590

TOTAL 17,137,829 13,324,299

Following the exercise of options detailed above, the Company will have a total of  32,332,577 options over
new Ordinary Shares outstanding under share option schemes, equivalent to 5.1% of the enlarged issued
share capital of the Company.

Placing

The employees, including certain Directors, have indicated their intention to sell a total of 13,374,299
Ordinary Shares that will be issued pursuant to the Option exercises as detailed above at the Placing Price.
In addition, certain other shareholders including Jawaid Akhtar, Franco Manca Operations Director, a
person disclosing managerial responsibilities (“PDMR”), intend to sell a minimum of 9.5 million shares at
the Placing Price. In aggregate, a total of 22.88 million Ordinary Shares are available for purchase (the
“Placing Shares”) equating to approximately 3.69% of the current issued share capital of the Company.

The details of these intended Option exercises and sales and the impact on the Directors' interests in the
share capital of the Company are as follows:

Current Resultant

Name Shareholding % of ISC Shareholding
% of Enlarged ISC (post

Share option exercise)

NAG Mankarious 116,879,434 18.8% 116,879,434 18.5%

DM Page 83,515,120 13.5% 83,515,120 13.2%

NJ Donaldson 14,998,573 2.4% 14,998,573 2.4%

NCW Wong 12,388,449 2.0% 12,388,449 2.0%

MA Chapman 1,086,818 0.2% 1,086,818 0.2%

DAL Gunewardena 774,545 0.1% 774,545 0.1%

TOTAL 229,642,939 37.0% 229,642,939 36.2%

The Placing will have the benefit of increasing Fulham Shore’s free float whilst allowing the Directors to
remain closely aligned with the interests of other shareholders. Fulham Shore will not receive any proceeds
from the Placing.

Singer Capital Markets Securities Limited ("Singer Capital Markets") is acting as sole bookrunner. The
bookbuild will commence with immediate effect following this announcement. A further announcement
detailing the results of the Placing will be made upon completion.

The Placing is subject to demand and prevailing market conditions. The final number of Placing Shares to